Department of Agriculture

SUGAR REGULATORY ADMINISTRATION

PHILIPDINE SUCAR STATISTICS

Crop Year 2017-2018

LEGAL BASIS OF SRA

NO. OF SUGAR CENTRALS MILLING

TOTAL MILLING CAPACITY
AVERAGE MILLING CAPACITY

NO. OF OPERATING SUGAR REFINERIES

SUGARCANE AREAS
CY 2013-2014
CY 2014-2015
CY 2015-2016
CY 2016-2017
CY 2017-2018
SUGARCANE MILLED
CY 2013-2014
CY 2014-2015
CY 2015-2016
CY 2016-2017
CY 2017-2018
RAW SUGAR PRODUCTION
CY 2013-2014
CY 2014-2015
CY 2015-2016
CY 2016-2017
CY 2017-2018
REFINED SUGAR PRODUCTION
CY 2013-2014
CY 2014-2015
CY 2015-2016
CY 2016-2017
CY 2017-2018
DOMESTIC WITHDRAWALS
CY 2013-2014
CY 2014-2015
CY 2015-2016
CY 2016-2017
CY 2017-2018
QUOTA TO THE U.S. (Quota Year)
QY 2013-2014
QY 2014-2015
QY 2015-2016
QY 2016-2017
QY 2017-2018

EXPORT SHIPMENTS

U.S. Market (MTCW)

QY 2013-2014

123,147

QY 2014-2015

60,800

QY 2015-2016

135,508

QY 2016-2017

192,280

QY 2017-2018

57,000

SOURCE: Sugar Production Bulletin for CY 2017-2018 (4s of June 3, 2018)

MTCW
149,805
136,201
135,508
197,355
136,201

EXECUTIVE ORDER NO. 18

17

100,500 MT Canes/Day
5,912 MT Canes/Day

1
Hectares
423,333
416,893
413,435
421,358
424,199
Metric Tons Cane
24,866,200
23,383,519
23,254,083
28,005,461
23,299,040
Metric Tons Raw Sugar
2,461,808
2,323,817
2,238,872
2,500,509
2,038,421

Metric Tons Refined Sugar

1,034,386
1,076,382
957,331
962,610
836,024

Metric Tons Raw Sugar
2,202,443
2,240,682
2,163,170
2,116,170
1,653,155

Equivalent MTRV

156,359
142,160
141,443
205,989
142,160

World Market (MTCW)

129,148

10,387

0

34,611

172,313
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